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915MM X 50MM ABRASIVE BELTS BY ABBOTT & ASHBY

ABRASIVE
BELTS
ASSORTED

Abbott & Ashby’s range of abrasive belts covers a wide range
sizes for all types of Industrial Power Tools. Whether the job
calls for Aluminium Oxide, Silicon Carbide or Surface
Conditioning belts, you are sure to find one of the right size
and grit within the range.

Aluminium Oxide general purpose belts are suitable for most
metals and timbers. Silicone Carbide belts are sutiable for
carbide, glass, stone and hardened metals. Surface
Conditioning cleans, blends, deburrs and finishes on steel,
stainless steel and a vairety of other metals.

SKU

8725231

8725232

8725233

8725171

8725229

8725230

Model

Type
SKU

Option

Grit: 120G, Qty: 3, Material: Silicone
Carbide

Grit: 150G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium
Oxide

Grit: 240G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium
Oxide

Grit: 400G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium
Oxide

Grit: 40G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium
Oxide

Grit: 80G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium
Oxide

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Size

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

AAPACKSCB

500168

500169

AAPACK50/915400

500170

500173

Abrasive Belt
8725229
500170
9313540302642
Abbott & Ashby
915mm x 50mm

1.48 kg
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Price

$16

$13.9

$13.9

$13.9

$13.9

$13.9



