

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

915MM X 50MM ABRASIVE BELTS BY ABBOTT & ASHBY





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8725231	Grit: 120G, Qty: 3, Material: Silicone Carbide	AAPACKSCB	\$16
8725232	Grit: 150G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium Oxide	500168	\$13.9
8725233	Grit: 240G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium Oxide	500169	\$13.9
8725171	Grit: 400G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium Oxide	AAPACK50/915400	\$13.9
8725229	Grit: 40G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium Oxide	500170	\$13.9
8725230	Grit: 80G, Qty: 3, Material: Aluminium Oxide	500173	\$13.9

Model	
Туре	Abrasive Belt
SKU	8725229
Part Number	500170
Barcode	9313540302642
Brand	Abbott & Ashby
Size	915mm x 50mm
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

Abbott & Ashby's range of abrasive belts covers a wide range sizes for all types of Industrial Power Tools. Whether the job calls for Aluminium Oxide, Silicon Carbide or Surface Conditioning belts, you are sure to find one of the right size and grit within the range.

Aluminium Oxide general purpose belts are suitable for most metals and timbers. Silicone Carbide belts are sutiable for carbide, glass, stone and hardened metals. Surface Conditioning cleans, blends, deburrs and finishes on steel, stainless steel and a vairety of other metals.